Outside

Height on truck
Height w vent
Width w brakect:
Floor

Roof

Inside

inches

Height up
Height down
Width

Asile Width
Floor

Counter Height
Counter Width
Couch Width
Couch Width bar
Couch Height
Bed W

Bed L

Length of truck

90
57
81
80
128

76
49
76
23
75
38
22
13
18
12
48
76
216

feet.inches/100
7.06
4.09
6.09
6.08
10.08
0.00
6.04
4.01
6.04
1.11
6.03
3.02
1.10
1.01
1.06
1.00
4.00
6.04
18.00



